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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Quantities, prices, and availability are subject to change; please call or email ahead for updated details at 203-288-1026 or
sales@brokenarrownursery.com.

—

Our hours are 10 AM-5 PM seven days a week and we close for the season at the end of the day October 31st. Visits after
that time are by appointment only.

Reserving Material: Reserved plant material must be paid for in full and can be held at the nursery free of charge for up to 2
weeks beyond the purchase date or until the nursery closes for the season, whichever comes first. Material held for longer than
2 weeks will be assessed a 10% holding and handling fee for each additional week the plants are held for a maximum of 6 weeks.
No material will be held for any reason for greater than 8 weeks or past the close of the nursery season.

Delivery: While we prefer customers pick up plants, we understand this is not always possible. Deliveries are quoted at a
minimum of $120/hour for one truck and one person. Charges include travel to the site, unloading of plant material, and return
to the nursery; Broken Arrow Nursery does not install. Please note, large orders or heavy material may require additional
personnel or vehicles and are subject to additional charges. We may also be able to refer you to other delivery and/or installation
services if needed.

Guarantee: We guarantee that all plants sold by Broken Arrow Nursery are healthy and true to name when they leave the
nursery. If such is not the case, we will replace the plant in question or issue a nursery credit for the purchase price of
the plant.

We are not responsible for losses caused by:
» Neglect to appropriately water, feed, prepare the soil, or site your plant, including overwintering

in containers.
e Death or damage from hungry critters.
e Extreme and unusual weather conditions or inappropriate climate zone. &m

We have an excellent reputation and have every intention of maintaining it!
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Plant
Abies concolor 'Candicans’
Abies concolor 'Kinky'
Abies concolor 'Winter Gold'
Abies koreana 'Eisregen’
Abies lasiocarpa 'Hurricane Blue'
Abies pinsapo 'Glauca'
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca’
Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Fastigiata’
Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Korean Gold'
Chamaecyparis lawsoniana 'Pembury Blue'
Chamaecyparis lawsoniana 'Pembury Blue'
Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Sparkling Arrow'
Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Sparkling Arrow'
Chamaecyparis nootkatensis 'Van den Akker'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Fernspray Gold'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Fernspray Gold'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Filicoides'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Filicoides'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Golden Fern'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Gracilis'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Gracilis'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Graciosa'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Lemon Lace'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Lemon Twist'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Lemon Twist'
Chamaecyparis obtusa ‘Nana Gracilis'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Special Variegated'
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Tetragona Aurea’
Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Tsatsumi'
Chamaecyparis pisifera '‘Baby Blue Ice'
Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino'
Cupressus arizonica var. glabra 'Blue Ice'

Ginkgo biloba (Unknown)

Common Name
Candicans White Fir
Kinky White Fir
Winter Gold White Fir
Eisregen Korean Fir
Hurricane Blue Sub-alpine Fir
Blue Spanish Fir
Blue Atlas Cedar
Fastigiate Japanese Plum Yew
Korean Gold Japanese Plum Yew
Pembury Blue Lawson's False Cypress
Pembury Blue Lawson's False Cypress
Sparkling Arrow Alaskan Cedar
Sparkling Arrow Alaskan Cedar
Van den Akker Alaskan Cedar
Fernspray Gold Hinoki Cypress
Fernspray Gold Hinoki Cypress
Filicoides Hinoki Cypress
Filicoides Hinoki Cypress
Golden Fern Hinoki Cypress
Gracilis Hinoki Cypress
Gracilis Hinoki Cypress
Graciosa Hinoki Cypress
Lemon Lace Hinoki Cypress
Lemon Twist Hinoki Cypress
Lemon Twist Hinoki Cypress
Nana Gracilis Hinoki Cypress
Special Variegated Hinoki Cypress
Tetragona Aurea Hinoki Cypress
Tsatsumi Hinoki Cypress
Baby Blue Ice Sawara False Cypress
Yoshino Japanese Cedar
Blue Ice Arizona Cypress

Ginkgo

Size

#
7-8'B+B
8-9'B+B
6-7'B+B
#10 3-4'
Box 3-4'
6-7'B+B
#15 8-9'
#10 4-5'
5-6'B+B
5-6'B+B
6-7'B+B
6-7'B+B
7-8'B+B

10-12' B+B
6-7'B+B
7-8'B+B
7-8'B+B

10-12' B+B
6-7'B+B
6-7'B+B
7-8'B+B
4-5'B+B
5-6'B+B
4-5'B+B
5-6'B+B
3-4'B+B
7-8'B+B
8-9'B+B
3-4'B+B
4-5'B+B
#7 6-7'
#107-8'

4-5'B+B

Price

$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$249.99
$249.99
$399.99
$249.99
$199.99
$249.99
$349.99

$349.99
$349.99

$349.99
$499.99
$299.99
$349.99

$299.99
$399.99
$299.99
$299.99

$299.99
$249.99

$249.99
$249.99
$249.99
$199.99
$349.99
$349.99
$199.99
$299.99
$149.99
$249.99
$299.99

Notes

As wide as tall

As wide as tall




Ginkgo biloba 'Anny's Dwarf'
Ginkgo biloba 'Beijing Gold'
Ginkgo biloba 'Jade Butterflies'

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry'
Juniperus communis (Narrow Columnar Selection)
Juniperus communis (Narrow Columnar Selection)
Juniperus communis (Narrow Columnar Selection)

Juniperus communis 'Gold Cone'

Juniperus communis 'Gold Cone'

Juniperus virginiana
Juniperus virginiana
Larix laricina 'Blue Sparkler'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Featherduster'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Snow Flurries'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Spring Cream’
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Swamp Thang'
Metasequoia glyptostroboides 'Swamp Thang'
Picea abies 'Cobra’
Picea abies 'Frohburg'
Picea abies 'Frohburg'
Picea abies 'Gold Drift'
Picea abies 'Vermont Gold'
Picea breweriana 'Emerald Midget'
Picea glauca 'Pendula’
Picea omorika 'Berliner's Weeping'
Picea omorika 'Golden Midget'
Picea omorika 'Tijn’
Picea orientalis 'Sulphur Flush'
Picea orientalis 'Sulphur Flush'
Picea pungens 'Blue Totem'

Picea pungens 'Continental’

Picea pungens 'Gebelle's Golden Spring'

Picea pungens '‘Maigold'

Anny's Dwarf Ginkgo
Beijing Gold Ginkgo
Jade Butterflies Ginkgo
Princeton Sentry Ginkgo
Columnar Common Juniper
Columnar Common Juniper
Columnar Common Juniper
Gold Cone Common Juniper
Gold Cone Common Juniper
Eastern Red Cedar
Eastern Red Cedar
Blue Sparkler Eastern Larch
Dawn Redwood
Featherduster Dawn Redwood
Snow Flurries Dawn Redwood
Spring Cream Dawn Redwood
Swamp Thang Dawn Redwood
Swamp Thang Dawn Redwood
Cobra Norway Spruce
Frohburg Norway Spruce
Frohburg Norway Spruce
Gold Drift Norway Spruce
Vermont Gold Norway Spruce
Emerald Midget Brewer's Weeping Spruce
Weeping White Spruce
Berliner's Weeping Serbian Spruce
Golden Midget Serbian Spruce
Tijn Serbian Spruce
Sulphur Flush Oriental Spruce
Sulphur Flush Oriental Spruce
Blue Totem Colorado Spruce
Continental Colorado Spruce
Gebelle's Golden Spring Colorado Spruce
Maigold Colorado Spruce

9-10'B+B
9-10'B+B
24" Tall x 8' Wide B+H
10-12' B+B
6-7'B+B
7-8' B+B
7-8' B+B
5-6'B+B
6-7'B+B
6-7'B+B
8-9'B+B
4-5'B+B
8-9'B+B
10-12' B+B
9-10'B+B
14-16' B+B
#10 10-12'
14-16' B+B
6-7'B+B
3-4'B+B
6-7'B+B
3-4'x7-8'
30-36"B+B
#10 3-4'
7-8' B+B
#10 3-4'
#10 4-5'
30-36"B+B
#7 3-4'
5-6'B+B
8-9'B+B
5-6'B+B
7-8'B+B

#10 4-5'

$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$349.99
$199.99
$249.99

$249.99
$199.99

$249.99
$199.99
$349.99
$249.99
$249.99
$349.99
$249.99
$349.99
$199.99
$499.99
$299.99
$249.99
$349.99
$349.99
$299.99
$249.99
$399.99
$199.99
$349.99
$249.99

$199.99
$249.99

$349.99
$249.99
$349.99

$249.99

Female

Female

As wide as tall

5-6' wide

As wide as tall




Picea pungens 'Spring Ghost'

Picea pungens 'The Blues'

Picea pungens 'The Blues'

Picea pungens 'Walnut Glen'

Pinus banksiana 'Uncle Fogy'
Pinus bungeana
Pinus bungeana 'Temple Gem'
Pinus contorta 'Chief Joseph'
Pinus densiflora 'Burke's Red Variegated'
Pinus flexilis 'Cesarini Blue'
Pinus mugo 'Chameleon’
Pinus mugo 'Real Sparkler'
Pinus parviflora 'Cleary’
Pinus parviflora 'Fukai'

Pinus strobus 'Angel Falls'

Pinus strobus 'Kate Brook Nursery Variegated'

Pinus strobus 'Louie’
Pinus strobus 'Louie’

Pinus sylvestris 'Bialogon'
Pinus sylvestris 'Bialogon'
Pinus sylvestris 'Gold Coin’
Pinus thunbergii 'Aocha’
Pinus thunbergii 'Thunderhead'
Pinus x schwerinii 'Forest Sky'
Pinus x schwerinii 'Forest Sky'
Sciadopitys verticillata (Unknown)

Sciadopitys verticillata 'Cynthia Waxman

Sciadopitys verticillata ‘Cynthia Waxman'
Sciadopitys verticillata 'Fireworks'

Sciadopitys verticillata 'Greune Tepas'
Sciadopitys verticillata 'Joe Kozey'

Sciadopitys verticillata 'Joe Kozey'

Spring Ghost Colorado Spruce

The Blues Colorado Spruce

The Blues Colorado Spruce

Walnut Glen Colorado Spruce

Uncle Fogy Jack Pine

Lacebark Pine
Temple Gem Lacebark Pine
Chief Joseph Lodgepole Pine
Burke's Red Variegated Japanese Red Pine

Cesarini Blue Limber Pine
Chameleon Mugo Pine

Real Sparkler Mugo Pine
Cleary Japanese White Pine
Fukai Japanese White Pine
Angel Falls Eastern White Pine
Kate Brook Nursery Variegated Eastern White Pine
Louie Eastern White Pine
Louie Eastern White Pine
Bialogon Scotch Pine
Bialogon Scotch Pine
Gold Coin Scotch Pine
Aocha Japanese Black Pine
Thunderhead Japanese Black Pine
Forest Sky Schwerin's Pine
Forest Sky Schwerin's Pine
Japanese Umbrella Pine
Cynthia Waxman Japanese Umbrella Pine
Cynthia Waxman Japanese Umbrella Pine
Fireworks Japanese Umbrella Pine
Greune Tepas Japanese Umbrella Pine
Joe Kozey Japanese Umbrella Pine

Joe Kozey Japanese Umbrella Pine

#10 4-5'
5-6'B+B

7-8'B+B

5-6' B+B
6-7'B+B
6-7'B+B
6-7'B+B
#10 30-36"
7-8' B+B
10-12' B+B
4-5'B+B
3-4'B+B
7-8'B+B
6-7' B+B
4-5'B+B
9-10'B+B
6-7'B+B
8-9'B+B
9-10'B+B
10-12' B+B
4-5'B+B
6-7'B+B
4-5'B+B
8-9'B+B
9-10' B+B
8-9'B+B
8-9'B+B
9-10'B+B
7-8' B+B
5-6'B+B
8-9'B+B
8-9'B+B

$349.99
$299.99

$349.99

$349.99
$249.99
$349.99
$349.99
$299.99
$349.99
$399.99
$249.99
$249.99
$399.99
$349.99
$249.99
$399.99
$349.99
$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$249.99
$399.99
$249.99
$399.99
$399.99
$799.99
$799.99
$799.99
$499.99
$349.99
$899.99
$799.99

Just as funky as their namesake music, forming incredible one;
of-a-kind architectural pieces over time.

Super rare but very cool cultivar, with slate green needles
topped with gold.

Fat, ~6' wide




Sciadopitys verticillata 'Sternschnuppe’
Sciadopitys verticillata "Wintergreen'
Sciadopitys verticillata "Wintergreen'

Taxodium ascendens 'Morris'
Taxodium ascendens 'Morris'
Taxodium distichum 'Crazy Horse'
Taxodium distichum 'Falling Waters'
Taxodium distichum 'Falling Waters'
Taxodium distichum 'Peve Minaret'
Taxus baccata 'Bultinck’'s Orange Beauty'

Thuja occidentalis 'Gold Drop'
Thuja occidentalis 'Gold Drop'

Thuja occidentalis 'Konfetti'
Thuja occidentalis 'Piccolo’
Thuja occidentalis 'Sudworthii'
Thuja occidentalis 'Sudworthii'
Thuja occidentalis 'Sudworthii'
Thuja orientalis 'Franky Boy'
Thuja orientalis 'Franky Boy'
Thuja orientalis 'Van Hoey Smith'

Thuja plicata 'Zebrina Extra Gold'

Shooting Star Japanese Umbrella Pine
Wintergreen Japanese Umbrella Pine
Wintergreen Japanese Umbrella Pine
Morris Pond Cypress
Morris Pond Cypress
Crazy Horse Bald Cypress
Falling Waters Bald Cypress
Falling Waters Bald Cypress
Peve Minaret Bald Cypress
Bultinck's Orange Beauty European Yew

Gold Drop Eastern Arborvitae
Gold Drop Eastern Arborvitae

Konfetti Eastern Arborvitae
Piccolo Eastern Arborvitae
Sudworthii Eastern Arborvitae
Sudworthii Eastern Arborvitae
Sudworthii Eastern Arborvitae
Franky Boy Oriental Arborvitae
Franky Boy Oriental Arborvitae

Van Hoey Smith Oriental Arborvitae

Zebrina Extra Gold Western Arborvitae
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7-8' B+B
7-8' B+B
8-9'B+B
8-9'B+B
8-9'B+B
7-8' B+B
#7 5-6'
6-7'B+B
6-7'B+B
4-5'B+B
5-6'B+B

6-7'B+B
4-5'B+B
6-7'B+B
7-8' B+B
9-10' B+B
10-12' B+B
4-5'B+B
5-6'B+B
#7 5-6'

9-10' B+B

$799.99
$499.99
$799.99
$349.99
$399.99

$349.99
$109.99

$349.99
$349.99

$299.99
$249.99

$349.99
$249.99
$349.99
$349.99
$399.99
$399.99
$199.99

$299.99
$179.99

$399.99

7' wide

Brilliant gold, with liberal orange toned overlays in winter for
a stunning bicolor effect.




